Production Projection

Waell Name & #: L. VAN ETTEN WELL #13 Prior Oil Prod. Rate (BOPD): 0

Producing Formation: Welr Blinebry Oil Decline Factor: 1

Oil Decline Rate (%): 0.00% Prior Gas Prod. Rate (MCFGD): 400

Gas Decline Rate (%): 72.00%

Completion Date (m/yr): Aug-95 Gas Decline Factor: 0.999398011

Projected Oil Projected Gas Projected Cumulative Projected Cumulative

Month Production Production Qi Produgtion Sas Fruduclivn
Aug-95 0 12160 0 12160
Sep-95 0 12153 0 24313
Oct-95 0 12145 0 36458
Nov-95 ] 12138 0 48596
Dec-95 0 12131 0 60727
Jan-96 0 12123 0 72850
Feb-96 ] 12116 0 84966
Mar-96 0 12109 0 97075
Apr-96 0 12102 0 109177
May-96 0 12094 0 121271
Jun-96 0 12087 0 133358
Jul-96 0 12080 0 145438
Aug-96 0 12072 0 157510
Sep-96 0 12065 0 169575
Oct-96 0 12058 0 181633
Nov-96 0 12051 0 193684
Dec-96 0 12043 0 205727
Jan-97 0 12036 ] 217764
Feb-97 0 12029 0 229793
Mar-g7 0 12022 0 241814
Apr-97 0 12014 0 253829
May-97 0 12007 0 265836
Jun 97 0 12000 0 277836
Jul-97 0 11993 0 289829
Aug-97 0 11986 0 301814
Sep-97 0 11978 0 313792
Oct-97 0 11971 0 325763
Nov-97 0 11964 0 337727
Dec-97 0 11957 ] 349684
Jan-98 0 11949 0 361634
Feb-98 0 11942 0 373576
Mar-98 0 11935 0 385511
Apr-98 0 11928 0 397439
May-98 0 11921 0 409360
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